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Sofisticata leggerezza.
Fly si distingue per la silhouette aerodinamica e il design fluido: 

una lampada da terra che assicura una luce caratteristica e 
avvolgente, ideale per gli spazi di lavoro dall’animo ricercato.

Sophisticated lightness.
Fly stands out for its 

aerodynamic silhouette and 
fluid design: a floor lamp 

that ensures a characteristic 
and enveloping light, ideal 

for workspaces with a 
refined soul.

FLY
designed by Moreno De Giorgio

FLOOR LAMPS

FLY floor lamp | Matt White
X3 desk | White top and legs

DIADE ROCK office chair | C05/290 fabric and White frame
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FLY floor lamp | Black Goffratino
X5 bench desk | Canaletto Walnut top and Umbra Grey frame

DINAMICA executive chair | R05/153 mesh and Black frame
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Fly collection

Fly 8
70W LED
8400 lm
110-240V
3000K
CRI90
Touch Dimm

Fly 12
91W LED
11400 lm
110-240V
3000K
CRI90
Touch Dimm

Fly 16
130W LED
16400 lm
110-240V
3000K
CRI90
Touch Dimm

FLYFloor lamp

FLY PENDANT
362

IP20 24V MacAdam
Step 3

Floor lamp in powder coated aluminium. 
Lampada da terra in alluminio verniciato. 

LAMP FINISH OPTIONS
FINITURE LAMPADA

DETAILS
DETTAGLI

Matt White

Touch dimmer
function

Black 
goffratino

FLY floor lamp | Matt White


